
I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
503

ELE
504

ELE
505 ELE506 ELE507 TOTAL

THEORY
ELE
509

ELE
510

TOTAL
PRACTICAL ELE511 ELE514 502 501 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

17401080003
AMAN KUMAR SINGH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

54
19
73

54
19
73

54
19
73

54
19
73

54
19
73

270
95

365

33
9

42

31
8

39

64
17
81

25
16
41

24
15
39

24
15
39

24
15
39

97
61

158
604 604 I (D) [ 75.50 ]

17401080033
RAJ SINGH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

55
19
74

55
19
74

55
19
74

55
19
74

55
19
74

275
95
370

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

25
16
41

25
16
41

24
15
39

25
16
41

99
63
162

615 615 I (D) [ 76.88 ]

17401080042
SHAHBAZ KHAN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

53
17
70

51
16
67

55
18
73

55
18
73

49
15
64

263
84
347

31
8

39

31
8

39

62
16
78

25
15
40

25
15
40

25
15
40

25
15
40

100
60
160

585 585 I [ 73.13 ]

17401080054
SURAJ MANDAL

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

51
17
68

49
16
65

53
18
71

53
18
71

47
15
62

253
84
337

31
8

39

31
8

39

62
16
78

24
15
39

24
15
39

24
15
39

24
15
39

96
60
156

571 571 I [ 71.38 ]

18401080001
AASHISH NANDI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

73
20
93

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

357
96

453

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

29
20
49

29
20
49

27
17
44

25
15
40

110
72
182

720 720 I (D) [ 90.00 ]

18401080002
ABHISHEK DAS

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

70
19
89

70
19
89

70
19
89

70
19
89

70
19
89

350
95

445

37
10
47

37
10
47

74
20
94

29
20
49

29
20
49

28
18
46

28
19
47

114
77
191

730 730 I (D) [ 91.25 ]

18401080003
ABHISHEK KERAI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

67
19
86

65
18
83

67
19
86

67
19
86

67
19
86

333
94
427

32
8

40

34
9

43

66
17
83

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

111
71

182
692 692 I (D) [ 86.50 ]

18401080004
ADITYA KUMAR HANSDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

65
18
83

65
18
83

65
18
83

65
18
83

65
18
83

325
90
415

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

112
72
184

684 684 I (D) [ 85.50 ]

18401080005
AKASH GORAI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

70
19
89

70
19
89

68
18
86

70
19
89

70
19
89

348
94

442

36
9

45

34
8

42

70
17
87

29
20
49

28
19
47

28
19
47

27
17
44

112
75
187

716 716 I (D) [ 89.50 ]

18401080006
AKLA MAHALI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

60
15
75

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

332
91

423

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

26
16
42

110
73
183

691 691 I (D) [ 86.38 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
503

ELE
504

ELE
505 ELE506 ELE507 TOTAL

THEORY
ELE
509

ELE
510

TOTAL
PRACTICAL ELE511 ELE514 502 501 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

18401080007
AMAN KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

355
95

450

32
8

40

34
9

43

66
17
83

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

26
16
42

110
73
183

716 716 I (D) [ 89.50 ]

18401080008
AMIT KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

65
18
83

65
18
83

65
18
83

65
18
83

65
18
83

325
90
415

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

27
18
45

27
18
45

27
18
45

26
17
43

107
71
178

678 678 I (D) [ 84.75 ]

18401080009
ARUN KUMAR BHARTI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

64
18
82

64
18
82

64
18
82

64
18
82

64
18
82

320
90
410

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

27
17
44

110
70
180

673 673 I (D) [ 84.13 ]

18401080010
ARVIND KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

65
17
82

67
18
85

67
18
85

67
18
85

67
18
85

333
89

422

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

27
18
45

27
18
45

26
17
43

27
18
45

107
71
178

683 683 I (D) [ 85.38 ]

18401080011
ASIT KUMAR SINGH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

65
17
82

67
18
85

67
18
85

67
18
85

67
18
85

333
89

422

32
8

40

34
9

43

66
17
83

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

25
15
40

108
68
176

681 681 I (D) [ 85.13 ]

18401080012
AYUSH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

67
18
85

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

343
94
437

32
8

40

34
9

43

66
17
83

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
18
46

112
75
187

707 707 I (D) [ 88.38 ]

18401080013
BAL KRISHNA MARANDI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

340
95

435

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

27
17
44

111
74
185

703 703 I (D) [ 87.88 ]

18401080014
DEEPAK KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

70
20
90

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

342
96

438

37
10
47

37
10
47

74
20
94

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

27
17
44

111
74
185

717 717 I (D) [ 89.63 ]

18401080015
DHARNI DHAR BHAKAT

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
19
87

70
20
90

70
20
90

70
20
90

70
20
90

348
99

447

36
10
46

36
10
46

72
20
92

29
20
49

29
20
49

28
19
47

28
18
46

114
77
191

730 730 I (D) [ 91.25 ]

18401080017
DURGESH KUMAR RAI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
19
87

66
18
84

66
18
84

68
19
87

68
19
87

336
93

429

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

27
19
46

27
19
46

26
17
43

26
17
43

106
72
178

692 692 I (D) [ 86.50 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
503

ELE
504

ELE
505 ELE506 ELE507 TOTAL

THEORY
ELE
509

ELE
510

TOTAL
PRACTICAL ELE511 ELE514 502 501 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

18401080018
GOPAL PAUL

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

65
17
82

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

341
93

434

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

28
19
47

28
19
47

27
17
44

28
18
46

111
73
184

701 701 I (D) [ 87.63 ]

18401080019
JAY KUMAR RAM

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

64
17
81

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

336
93

429

32
8

40

34
9

43

66
17
83

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
18
46

25
15
40

109
71

180
692 692 I (D) [ 86.50 ]

18401080020
JAYDEEP PRAMANIK

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

71
19
90

69
18
87

69
18
87

71
19
90

71
19
90

351
93

444

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

28
19
47

28
19
47

27
17
44

28
18
46

111
73
184

713 713 I (D) [ 89.13 ]

18401080021
KAMAL KANT BESRA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

60
15
75

66
18
84

66
18
84

66
18
84

66
18
84

324
87
411

36
9

45

34
8

42

70
17
87

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

25
15
40

109
69
178

676 676 I (D) [ 84.50 ]

18401080022
KAMAL RAJ

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

345
95

440

36
9

45

34
8

42

70
17
87

29
20
49

29
20
49

28
19
47

28
18
46

114
77
191

718 718 I (D) [ 89.75 ]

18401080023
KRISHNA MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

64
17
81

66
18
84

66
18
84

66
18
84

66
18
84

328
89
417

32
8

40

34
9

43

66
17
83

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

111
71

182
682 682 I (D) [ 85.25 ]

18401080024
KUNAL PANDEY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

355
95

450

34
8

42

36
9

45

70
17
87

29
20
49

29
20
49

28
19
47

27
17
44

113
76
189

726 726 I (D) [ 90.75 ]

18401080025
MAHAVIR SAHIS

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
19
87

66
18
84

66
18
84

68
19
87

68
19
87

336
93

429

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

27
19
46

27
19
46

27
19
46

26
17
43

107
74
181

695 695 I (D) [ 86.88 ]

18401080026
MANIK MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
18
86

68
18
86

70
19
89

68
18
86

68
18
86

342
91

433

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
19
47

112
73
185

701 701 I (D) [ 87.63 ]

18401080027
MANJEET KUMAR MISHRA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

67
18
85

67
18
85

67
18
85

67
18
85

67
18
85

335
90

425

32
8

40

34
9

43

66
17
83

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

28
18
46

111
71

182
690 690 I (D) [ 86.25 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
503

ELE
504

ELE
505 ELE506 ELE507 TOTAL

THEORY
ELE
509

ELE
510

TOTAL
PRACTICAL ELE511 ELE514 502 501 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

18401080028
NIKHIL KUMAR GIRI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

69
18
87

69
18
87

69
18
87

69
18
87

69
18
87

345
90

435

34
8

42

36
9

45

70
17
87

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

111
71

182
704 704 I (D) [ 88.00 ]

18401080029
NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

69
18
87

71
19
90

71
19
90

69
18
87

69
18
87

349
92
441

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

112
72
184

710 710 I (D) [ 88.75 ]

18401080030
NITESH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

64
17
81

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

336
93

429

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

25
15
40

109
72
181

695 695 I (D) [ 86.88 ]

18401080031
PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

66
17
83

68
18
86

68
18
86

70
19
89

70
19
89

342
91

433

32
8

40

34
9

43

66
17
83

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
18
46

25
15
40

109
71

180
696 696 I (D) [ 87.00 ]

18401080032
PRIYANSHU

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

340
95

435

34
8

42

36
9

45

70
17
87

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

26
16
42

110
73
183

705 705 I (D) [ 88.13 ]

18401080033
RAHUL KARMAKAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

70
18
88

72
19
91

72
19
91

72
19
91

72
19
91

358
94
452

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

28
19
47

28
19
47

27
17
44

26
16
42

109
71

180
717 717 I (D) [ 89.63 ]

18401080034
RAHUL KESHRI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

69
19
88

71
20
91

71
20
91

71
20
91

71
20
91

353
99

452

37
10
47

37
10
47

74
20
94

29
20
49

29
20
49

28
19
47

28
19
47

114
78
192

738 738 I (D) [ 92.25 ]

18401080035
RAHUL KUMAR THAKUR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

345
95

440

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
18
46

26
16
42

110
72
182

705 705 I (D) [ 88.13 ]

18401080036
RAHUL RAJ

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

70
19
89

70
19
89

70
19
89

68
18
86

68
18
86

346
93

439

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
18
46

27
17
44

111
73
184

708 708 I (D) [ 88.50 ]

18401080037
RAJENDRA SOREN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

59
15
74

65
18
83

65
18
83

65
18
83

65
18
83

319
87

406

36
9

45

34
8

42

70
17
87

28
19
47

28
19
47

27
17
44

25
15
40

108
70
178

671 671 I (D) [ 83.88 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
503

ELE
504

ELE
505 ELE506 ELE507 TOTAL

THEORY
ELE
509

ELE
510

TOTAL
PRACTICAL ELE511 ELE514 502 501 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

18401080038
RAMESH KISKU

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

63
17
80

65
18
83

65
18
83

65
18
83

65
18
83

323
89
412

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

24
18
42

24
18
42

23
17
40

22
16
38

93
69
162

659 659 I (D) [ 82.38 ]

18401080039
RAMESH LAKRA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

65
18
83

67
19
86

67
19
86

67
19
86

67
19
86

333
94
427

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

27
18
45

27
18
45

25
16
41

25
16
41

104
68
172

684 684 I (D) [ 85.50 ]

18401080040
RANDHIR KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

70
19
89

70
19
89

70
19
89

70
19
89

70
19
89

350
95

445

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

26
16
42

110
73
183

713 713 I (D) [ 89.13 ]

18401080041
RAVI JAMUDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
19
87

66
18
84

66
18
84

66
18
84

66
18
84

332
91

423

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

26
16
42

110
73
183

691 691 I (D) [ 86.38 ]

18401080042
RAVI KANT KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

71
19
90

355
95

450

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

29
20
49

29
20
49

28
19
47

26
16
42

112
75
187

722 722 I (D) [ 90.25 ]

18401080043
RITESH KUMAR DAS

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

67
19
86

67
19
86

67
19
86

67
19
86

67
19
86

335
95

430

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

27
19
46

27
19
46

27
19
46

24
15
39

105
72
177

692 692 I (D) [ 86.50 ]

18401080044
RITIK MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

60
14
74

70
19
89

70
19
89

68
18
86

68
18
86

336
88

424

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

25
15
40

109
69
178

687 687 I (D) [ 85.88 ]

18401080045
S KIRTI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

66
19
85

64
18
82

64
18
82

64
18
82

64
18
82

322
91

413

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

112
72
184

680 680 I (D) [ 85.00 ]

18401080046
SAHADEV MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

62
16
78

68
19
87

68
19
87

66
18
84

66
18
84

330
90

420

37
10
47

37
10
47

74
20
94

27
18
45

27
18
45

27
19
46

25
16
41

106
71
177

691 691 I (D) [ 86.38 ]

18401080047
SAJAN MAHALI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

61
15
76

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

337
91

428

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

26
16
42

110
73
183

694 694 I (D) [ 86.75 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
503

ELE
504

ELE
505 ELE506 ELE507 TOTAL

THEORY
ELE
509

ELE
510

TOTAL
PRACTICAL ELE511 ELE514 502 501 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

18401080048
SATYANARAYAN KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

67
18
85

67
18
85

341
93

434

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
19
47

26
16
42

110
71
181

700 700 I (D) [ 87.50 ]

18401080050
SAURABH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

72
20
92

70
19
89

70
19
89

70
19
89

70
19
89

352
96

448

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

29
20
49

29
20
49

28
18
46

25
15
40

111
73
184

717 717 I (D) [ 89.63 ]

18401080051
SHIVAM KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

345
95

440

37
10
47

37
10
47

74
20
94

29
20
49

29
20
49

28
19
47

27
17
44

113
76
189

723 723 I (D) [ 90.38 ]

18401080052
SHYAMLAL BODRA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

63
17
80

65
18
83

67
19
86

65
18
83

65
18
83

325
90
415

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

28
19
47

28
19
47

27
17
44

27
17
44

110
72
182

680 680 I (D) [ 85.00 ]

18401080053
SONU PRASAD SANYASI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

61
17
78

63
18
81

63
18
81

63
18
81

63
18
81

313
89

402

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

27
17
44

110
70
180

667 667 I (D) [ 83.38 ]

18401080055
TARAS HANSDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

340
95

435

37
10
47

37
10
47

74
20
94

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
18
46

27
17
44

111
73
184

713 713 I (D) [ 89.13 ]

18401080056
TARUN TIRKEY

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

68
19
87

340
95

435

32
8

40

34
9

43

66
17
83

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
18
46

26
16
42

110
72
182

700 700 I (D) [ 87.50 ]

18401080057
VICKY KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

69
19
88

345
95

440

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

27
19
46

27
19
46

27
19
46

25
16
41

106
73
179

704 704 I (D) [ 88.00 ]

18401080058
VISHAL RAJ

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

72
20
92

72
20
92

72
20
92

72
20
92

72
20
92

360
100
460

37
10
47

37
10
47

74
20
94

29
20
49

29
20
49

28
19
47

28
18
46

114
77
191

745 745 I (D) [ 93.13 ]

18401085001
AMIYA RANJAN KABI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

73
19
92

71
18
89

73
19
92

73
19
92

73
19
92

363
94
457

35
9

44

33
8
41

68
17
85

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

27
17
44

110
70
180

722 722 I (D) [ 90.25 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

ELE
503

ELE
504

ELE
505 ELE506 ELE507 TOTAL

THEORY
ELE
509

ELE
510

TOTAL
PRACTICAL ELE511 ELE514 502 501 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

18401085002
NARAYAN MARDI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

64
17
81

66
18
84

66
18
84

66
18
84

68
19
87

330
90

420

34
9

43

32
8

40

66
17
83

26
19
45

26
19
45

25
17
42

25
17
42

102
72
174

677 677 I (D) [ 84.63 ]

18401085004
ASHISH JAMUDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

70
17
87

72
18
90

72
18
90

68
16
84

72
18
90

354
87
441

33
8
41

35
9

44

68
17
85

25
15
40

26
16
42

27
17
44

26
16
42

104
64
168

694 694 I (D) [ 86.75 ]

18401085005
KUNDAN KUMAR DAS

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
16
84

72
18
90

74
19
93

68
16
84

72
18
90

354
87
441

32
8

40

34
9

43

66
17
83

25
15
40

26
16
42

27
17
44

28
18
46

106
66
172

696 696 I (D) [ 87.00 ]

18401085006
NEHRU MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

66
15
81

72
18
90

72
18
90

68
16
84

72
18
90

350
85

435

35
9

44

35
9

44

70
18
88

25
15
40

26
16
42

28
18
46

26
16
42

105
65
170

693 693 I (D) [ 86.63 ]
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